
CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 
BID NOTICE 

 
 

CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY INVITES SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NB: Bidders are encouraged to attend the opening of bids (opening will be done on the specified closing date and time) and note that the business 
registration number is required during the briefing session. 

 
Documents for the above bids are obtainable upon a non-refundable payment as stated above, in cash at Capricorn District 
Municipality offices, 41 Biccard Street, Polokwane as from 29 May 2019 @12H00. Please note that documents are only obtainable 
between 08H00 and 15H00 during the week. Please note that no document will be exchanged for any reason.  Queries relating to 
the issues of these documents may be addressed to Violet Masemola at 015 294 1210 or Tiro Pilusa @ 015 294 1039. 
  
Bids sealed in an envelope clearly indicating the bid number and the Project Name and the address of the bidder should be placed 
in the tender box at Capricorn District Municipality, 41 Biccard Street, Polokwane not later than the specified closing date and time. 
Telegraphic, telefax or e-mail bids will not be accepted. The Council is not bound to accept the lowest or any tender.   
 
Nokuthula Mazibuko         
Municipal Manager  

BID NUMBER  PROJECT 
DESCRIPTION 

EVALUATION 
CRITERIA 

MINIMUM 
CIDB 
GRADING 

BID  
AMOUNT 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING 
SESSION 

CLOSING 
DATE 

COMM-
S54/2018/2019 
(re-advert) 

Refurbishment of 
Capricorn District 
Municipality Academy 
of Sport at 
GaMothapo 
gaRamogale 

80/20 preferential 
points, 70 minimum 
points for functionality 

2CEPE R234.00 04 June 2019,   
Capricorn District Municipality 
Academy of Sport at 
GaMothapo gaRamogale  @ 
10H00 

10 June  
2019 
@11H00 



 
                   
  
 


